

RAYMOND JAMES®

December 16,2024

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



STEVEN T. WILMARTH AGAIN ACHIEVES MEMBERSHIP IN RAYMOND JAMES & ASSOCIATES, INC. 2024 CHAIRMAN'S COUNCIL

MELBOURNE, FL – Steven T. Wilmarth, CEP®, WMS, Senior Vice President, Investments and Managing Director at Wilmarth Private Wealth Management Group of Raymond James & Associates, Inc., 202 North Harbor City Blvd., Suite 301, Melbourne, FL 32935 was again named as a Chairman's Council member for 2024. Chairman's Council honors are presented only to those financial advisors who have demonstrated an unparalleled commitment to personal service and professional integrity. Members of the Chairman's Council represent the top echelon of the firm's financial advisors, which is a privilege limited to a select few. *

Wilmarth, who joined Raymond James in 1998, celebrates over 26 years of experience in the financial services industry. Wilmarth states, "By providing sound financial options on multiple levels to the families we serve, we are honored to be a part of the family's journey and help shape their legacy." The team offers customized investment, retirement and estate planning services for many families, executives and business owners throughout the US.

About Raymond James & Associates

Raymond James & Associates, Inc. (RJA), member New York Stock Exchange/SIPC, is an industry leader in financial planning and wealth management services for individuals, high-net-worth families, corporations and municipalities. RJA is a wholly owned subsidiary of Raymond James Financial, Inc. (NYSE-RJF), one of the nation's premier diversified financial services companies with approximately 8,700 financial advisors throughout the United States, Canada and overseas. Total client assets are approximately \$1.48 trillion as of June 30, 2024. Additional information is available at <u>raymondjames.com</u>

* 2024 membership for Raymond James & Associates advisors is based mainly on assets under management, education, credentials and fiscal year production. Requalification is required annually. The ranking may not be representative of any one client's experience, is not an endorsement and is not indicative of an advisor's future performance. No fee is paid in exchange for this award/rating.

> © 2023 Raymond James & Associates, Inc., member New York Stock Exchange/SIPC. Raymond James® is a registered trademark of Raymond James Financial, Inc.

For more information, contact Victoria Wilmarth at 321-253-7911

Or Visit our Website: www.WilmarthPWM.com

Past performance is not an indication of future results. The information provided is for informational purposes only and is not a solicitation to buy or sell Raymond James Financial stock.